

7/27/2009

Pump/Motor A700062
 Parts List Diagram
 H1504ST

Item	P/N	Description	Q.ty
611	9415782	ASS.MOT/CAR.BELT POL.120V 197	1
002	A731000	CYLINDER BARREL OL196	1
008	A810100	CONROD/PISTON MACH.OL197	1
078	9040019	SEAL SP200	1
041	9415053	CONROD COVER OL195 SIL.	1
606	9011004	SCREW TORX M5X16 ZNT BLACK	1
062	A650300	GASKET CYL-PLATE SP200 0.8MM	1
006	9415091	VALVE PLATE ASS.LY OL195S	1
064	9415052	GASKET PLATE-HEAD OL195SIL	1
003	9415051	HEAD MACHINED OL195 SIL.	1
607	9411131	SCREW TCEI 6X35 R80 BRN 5931	1
602	9122331	NUT M6 6S ZNT B UNI-EN 24032	4
004	A861200	CRANKSHAFT OL197 POLY V J4	4
603	9170115	BEARING 6203 2Z XL	1
605	9170112	BEARING 6001 2RS QUALITY P6 XL	1
604	9415531	BEARING 6201 2RS P6 C3 HT 170°	1
126	9075316	BELT POLY V J4 373	1
046	9038320	FAN OL196 (D.110) UL	1
600	9101055	SCREW TCEI 5X16 LEFT R80 BRN	1
601	9134310	WASHER NOTCHED D.5 (0270037)	1
045	9411137	SEEGER 12 UNI 7435	1
019	9131010	WASHER 6X12X1.5(6592)(0270040)	1
	9038426	SEMIPL.COVER UP OL197/45 NB UL	1
	9038427	SEMIPL.COVER LO OL197/45 NB UL	1
	9142591	SCREW PARKER AB 3.9X13 ZNT	4

